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132 TURNPIKE RD LLC 132 TURNPIKE RD LLC 112770 132  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,000

136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC 136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC 112780 136  TURNPIKE RD 501 8,500

144 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC 144 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC 110820 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,200

155 BOSTON ROAD LLC 155 BOSTON ROAD LLC 119620 155  BOSTON RD 501 6,900

371 TURNPIKE RD LLC 371 TURNPIKE RD LLC 115580 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 7,400

A-ALERT LOGISTICS A-ALERT COURIER SERVICE INC 112690 153  NORTHBORO R 502 15,900

ACCESS ENROLLMENT SOLUTION ACCESS ENROLLMENT SOLUTIONS 118490 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 100

ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS ZEP INC 119940 0  VARIOUS 502 1,300

ADT LLC ADT LLC 117330 0  VARIOUS 501 39,800

AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLC AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLC 116040 0  VARIOUS 501 0

AIRCASTLE ADVISORS LLC AIRCASTLE ADVISORS LLC 117730 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 127,700

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC 114960 0  VARIOUS 502 1,000

ALL CAR CARE LLC MEISENHEIMER RICK 101060 77  SCHOOL ST 501 20,500

ALLIANCE HEALTH & HUMAN SVC ALLIANCE HEALTH INC 119900 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

ALLIANCE HEALTH MGMT SVCS LL ALLIANCE HEALTH MGMT SVCS LLC 117670 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 0

AMERICAN MESSAGING SERV LLC AMERICAN MESSAGING SERV LLC 116000 0  VARIOUS 501 4,200

ANALYZE PROP CO MILLER JEAN L 111560 11  TURNPIKE RD 501 400

ANCIENT WISDOM HEALNG ARTS LISA SPELLMAN 113550 155  BOSTON RD 501 3,300

AND PLUS AND PLUS 118880 257  TURNPIKE RD 502 23,300

ANGEL FEET FAKUI SU 119210 155  BOSTON POST 501 7,200

ARAMARK CORP ARAMARK CORP 119970 0  VARIOUS 502 3,400

ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVI ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES 119990 0  VARIOUS 501 4,400

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 119980 0  VARIOUS 501 7,800

ARCO NEW ENGLAND INC ARCO NEW ENGLAND INC 119600 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 10,000

ARCPOINT LABS OF SOUTHBORO ARCPOINT LABS OF SOUTHBOROUGH 118620 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,200

ARENA CONSTRUCTION CO ARENA CONSTRUCTION CO 113500 2  THAYER LN 501 400

ASHLAND CABINET INC ASHLAND CABINET INC 111390 7  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,000

AT & T CORP AT & T CORP 118140 0  VARIOUS 502 2,900

AT & T SERVICES INC AT & T SERVICES INC 119140 0  VARIOUS 502 5,100

AT&T COMPANY INC AT & T CORP INTERSTATE DIV 109870 0  VARIOUS 505 394,900

ATLAS GLENMOR PETRO HOLDINGS INC 120040 0  VARIOUS 502 3,100

BACKER ETHAN PHOTOGRAPHY BACKER ETHAN 120060 11  RESERVOIR DR 501 2,200

BAKERS FENCE BAKERS FENCE 119630 155  BOSTON RD 501 1,300

BALLARD UNMANNED SYSTEMS I BALLARD UNMANNED SYSTEMS INC 120090 153  NORTHBORO R 502 126,900

BARRETT DISTRIBUTION CTRS BARRETT DISTRIBUTION CTRS 116890 325  TURNPIKE RD 502 27,000

BATEMAN COMMUNITY LIVING LL BATEMAN COMMUNITY LIVING LLC 119680 153  NORTHBORO R 501 333,700

BAXA CORPORATION BAXA CORPORATION 116050 0  VARIOUS 502 0

BAY STATE DELI PROVISIONS INC BAY STATE DELI PROVISIONS INC 116840 153  NORTHBORO R 502 2,600

BAYSTATE FINANCIAL METLIFE 118390 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

BEALS & THOMAS INC BEALS & THOMAS INC 110570 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 225,200

BECKMAN COULTER BECKMAN COULTER 119360 3  MOORE RD 503 0

BECTON DICKINSON BECTON DICKINSON 119070 0  VARIOUS 503 0

BELL/SIMONS COS THE SIMONS CO INC THE 116780 150  CORDAVILLE R 502 6,300

BIDPAL INC BIDPAL INC 118270 12  WOODBURY RD 502 300

BILL'S LIQUORS BILL'S PACKAGE STORE INC 112980 7  TURNPIKE RD 502 400

BLEE OAK GROUP LLC BLEE OAK GROUP LLC 119750 337  TURNPIKE RD 501 0
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BLOCK MEMS LLC BLOCK ENGINEERING LLC 119530 132  TURNPIKE RD 501 50,500

BLOOMBERG LP BLOOMBERG LP 118210 0  VARIOUS 501 0

BOHLER ENGINEERING MA LLC BOHLER ENGINEERING MA LLC 114910 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 360,100

BORGWARNER MASSACHUSETTS BORGWARNER MASSACHUSETTS INC 112720 155  NORTHBORO R 502 48,700

BORTOLUSSI WEALTH MGMT COR BORTOLUSSI ADAM 118070 2  WILLOW ST 502 0

BOSTON CERAMICS LLC BOSTON CERAMICS LLC 119300 150  CORDAVILLE R 503 0

BOSTON INSTITUTE OF BIOTECH BOSTON INSTITUTE OF BIOTECH 118530 225  TURNPIKE RD 501 49,000

BOSTON SERVICE SCHOOL FORD MOTOR CO 118770 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

BOSTONWEST CREATIVE MAIORANA RENEE & ROBERT 109950 12  PARKERVILLE R 501 4,600

BOTTOM LINE EXCHANGE CO INC BOTTOM LINE EXCHANGE CO INC 102380 10  TURNPIKE RD 502 7,400

BRAINWAVE SCIENCE INC BRAINWAVE SCIENCE INC 119790 257  TURNPIKE RD 502 900

BRENDON PROPERTIES INC BRENDON PROPERTIES INC 109070 259  TURNPIKE RD 502 35,300

BRITE KLEEN MG CLEANERS INC 116170 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 200

BROWN & BROWN OF MASS LLC BROWN & BROWN OF MASS LLC 119090 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 332,100

BROWN R MICHAEL BROWN R MICHAEL 112410 77  TURNPIKE RD 501 4,500

BRUCCULEIR MARIA BRUCCULEIR MARIA 116120 14  MAIN ST 501 400

BRUKER CORPORATION BRUKER CORPORATION 115060 5 A CRYSTAL POND 501 6,600

BRUNSWICK LABORATORIES INC BRUNSWICK LABORATORIES INC 116920 200  TURNPIKE RD 502 215,300

CABINET DEPOT OUTLET INC CABINET DEPOT OUTLET INC 118500 206  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,100

CABLE MATTERS INC CABLE MATTERS INC 117530 153  NORTHBORO R 502 20,800

CADRE RESOUCRES LLC SWEETER VIRGINIA 111880 10  BLACKTHORN D 501 800

CALLAWAY GOLF SALES CO CALLAWY GOLF SALES CO 113290 6  COUNTRY LN 502 700

CAMIEL DAVID A LAW OFC OF DAVID A CAMIEL PC 102510 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 19,000

CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC 115610 136  TURNPIKE RD 501 3,400

CAPITAL CONVENTION CNTRCTS I CAPITAL CONVENTION CNTRCTS INC 118720 153  NORTHBORO R 502 16,100

CAPOBIANCO CONSTRUCTION CAPOBIANCO LEWIS J 113280 22  FAIRVIEW DR 501 0

CARDTRONICS USA INC CARDTRONICS USA INC 116010 0  VARIOUS 502 11,000

CATALINA MARKETING CATALINA MARKETING CORP 115400 0  VARIOUS 502 1,200

CBRE CURO TURNPIKE LLC 117990 118  TURNPIKE RD 501 12,400

CDK GLOBAL CDK GLOBAL 119480 0  VARIOUS 502 1,700

CENTRAL MOTORS LOMBARDE MICHAEL 117720 349  TURNPIKE RD 501 4,800

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC 118120 0  VARIOUS 505 53,100

CHAPIN INTELLECTUAL PROP LA CHAPIN INTELLECTUAL PROP LAW 117020 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,100

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS CHARTER COMM ENTERTAINMENT LP 115390 0  VARIOUS 502 201,400

CHARTER FIBERLINK LLC CHARTER FIBERLINK LLC 115410 0  VARIOUS 502 13,800

CHEP USA CHEP USA 118170 0  VARIOUS 501 0

CHERUBINO HEALTH CENTER CHERUBINO RONALD 102520 23  TURNPIKE RD 501 13,800

CHISHIKI-KAI LEIFMAN ELLEN 116720 71 B TURNPIKE RD 501 1,000

CHOICE CAR WASH/BKS REALTY BKS CARWASH LLC 115330 155 A BOSTON RD 501 125,900

CINGULAR WIRELESS NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC 114010 0  VARIOUS 508 8,178,500

CITY WIDE OF BOSTON BAY STATE PROPERTIES INC 116180 11  MAIN ST 502 22,000

CLAUSEN & COMPANY CPA PC CLAUSEN & COMPANY CPA PC 115370 71  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,500

CODE RED CONSULTANTS LLC CODE RED CONSULTANTS LLC 117900 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 139,500

COLD STONE CREAMERY MA-CS SOUTHBOROUGH CREAMERY L 113170 154  TURNPIKE RD 501 15,900

COLDWELL BANKER NRT NEW ENGLAND INC 119080 3  EAST MAIN ST 502 21,300

COLLABORATIVE OUTPOST THE TOTEM INVESTMENT PROP LLC 119320 9  MAIN ST 501 4,200
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COLLINS AND DEMAC REAL ESTA COLLINS AND DEMAC REAL ESTATE 118560 73  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,900

COMMONWEALTH CANNABIS CO COMMCAN INC 119780 255  TURNPIKE RD 502 18,700

CONECT COALITION OF NE COS FOR TRADE 115110 11  MAIN ST 502 0

CONOPCO INC CONOPCO INC 117790 0  VARIOUS 502 0

CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES IN CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES INC 117030 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 14,700

CORMACK MEDICAL INC CORMACK MEDICAL INC 102630 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 700

CRAIGHEAD LAW LLC CRAIGHEAD LAW LLC 115240 56  CENTRAL ST 501 2,900

CROSSROADS MOBILE VET CIMINO LISA 113320 3  AUSTIN KELLY LN 501 1,400

CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC 120070 0  VARIOUS 501 946,500

CSC CONSULTING DXC TECHNOLOGY 119160 0  VARIOUS 501 279,600

CULINARY UNDERGROUNDS LLC CULINARY UNDERGROUNDS LLC 116540 21 E TURNPIKE RD 501 33,200

CUMBERLAND FARMS #S6725 CUMBERLAND FARMS INC 101440 365  TURNPIKE RD 502 35,500

CUSTOM AUTO ENTERPRISES INC CUSTOM AUTO ENTERPRISES INC 101000 264  CORDAVILLE R 502 6,800

DATA DOMAIN LLC DATA DOMAIN LLC 119020 0  VARIOUS 501 262,900

DAVE GAFFNEY LANDSCAPING GAFFNEY DAVE 117060 211  MIDDLE RD 501 94,900

DAVE'S ELECTRICAL CONTRACTI BURNELL DAVE A 109810 7  GROVE ST 501 1,500

DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP 118180 0  VARIOUS 501 31,400

DELL MARKETING LP DELL MARKETING LP 118220 0  VARIOUS 501 709,100

DELTACOM LLC DELTACOM LLC 119470 0  VARIOUS 501 600

DEVICE TECHNOLOGIES INC DEVICE TECHNOLOGIES INC 115070 155  NORTHBORO R 503 0

DIRECTV LLC DIRECTV LLC 113870 0  VARIOUS 501 10,100

DOMINOS PIZZA ASKEW HENRY 117780 21 C TURNPIKE RD 502 30,800

DROWNE INSURANCE INC DROWNE INSURANCE INC 112740 11  MAIN ST 502 2,300

DUNKIN DONUTS SOUTH OP LLC 109520 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 48,600

DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC 112710 153  NORTHBORO R 502 5,100

DYSON SERVICE CENTER DYSON INC 119290 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 16,200

EAGLE LEASING CO INC EAGLE LEASING CO INC 101840 258  TURNPIKE RD 502 249,300

EARTHLINK BUSINESS LLC EARTHLINK BUSINESS LLC 119460 0  VARIOUS 501 8,000

EDGE TECHNOLOGY GROUP EDGE TECHNOLOGY GROUP 120010 34  ST MARTIN DR 502 150,000

EFI ENERGY FEDERATION INC THE 116800 1  WILLOW ST 502 0

EM-TECH INC EM-TECH INC 119860 200  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,900

EMC CORP EMC CORP 119040 0  VARIOUS 503 0

EMPOWERING SYSTEMS INC EMPOWERING SYSTEMS INC 112350 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 8,100

ENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULT ENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULTANTS 109140 32  TURNPIKE RD 502 8,900

ENGLISH GARDEN FLORIST I THE GINGERELLI ERICA 114170 1  EAST MAIN ST 501 8,300

ENJOY LIFE ACUPUNCTURE LEIFMAN ELLEN 118450 56  CENTRAL ST 501 600

ENT IT SOFTWARE LLC ENT IT SOFTWARE LLC 119520 118  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,300

ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS INC ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS INC 102070 2  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 138,300

EROS PIZZA POPE SHENOUDA ENT III INC 117130 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 9,000

ESTELLA ASSOCIATES ESTELLA EDWARD D 101880 21  WOODLAND RD 501 13,400

EVERBODY BALANCE INC EVERBODY BALANCE INC 115120 155  BOSTON RD 502 300

EVERSOURCE NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY 102330 0  VARIOUS 504 1,407,100

EVERSOURCE NSTAR GAS COMPANY 114040 0  VARIOUS 504 8,084,900

EVERY BODY BALANCE EVERY BODY BALANCE INC 118660 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 11,000

EXPRESS ART BAR EXPRESS ART BAR LLC 118740 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 1,000

EYEOS INC EYEOS INC 119190 155  NORTHBORO R 502 18,500
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FALCONI BROS INC FALCONI BROS INC 100040 29  BOSTON RD 502 7,600

FERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD LLC FERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD LLC 117710 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 8,800

FIT TEC PERSONAL TRAINING MORIN CHRISTOPHER 110130 11  MAIN ST 501 27,900

FITNESS TOGETHER B-FIT BODYWORK INC 112380 21 G TURNPIKE RD 502 12,400

FITTS INSURANCE AGENCY INC FITTS INSURANCE AGENCY INC 118480 2  WILLOW ST 502 23,600

FITZGERALDS GENERAL STORE B K P INC 101020 110  SOUTHVILLE R 502 8,400

FLAGSHIP HARBOR ADVISORS FLAGSHIP HARBOR ADVISORS 118920 136  TURNPIKE RD 501 800

FLUID POWER PRODUCTS INC FLUID POWER PRODUCTS INC 116230 302  TURNPIKE RD 503 0

FOCUSED INTENTION/ TAKE TEN FOCUSED INTENTION/ TAKE TEN RE 118700 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 0

FOOTLOOSE PRODUCTIONS CHASE LORI 113520 15  BREAKNECK HIL 501 900

FORD MOTOR COMPANY FORD MOTOR COMPANY 101420 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 54,400

FORD MOTOR GROUP FORD MOTOR GROUP 118830 132  TURNPIKE RD 502 6,200

FRANKIE BOY MUSIC FLAHERTY FRANCIS JR 118370 17  LEONARD DR 501 1,200

FULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE LLC FULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE LLC 115530 225  TURNPIKE RD 501 36,400

FUSION GROUP INC THE FUSION GROUP INC THE 112810 132  TURNPIKE RD 502 22,500

FYZICAL FLEX PLUS PHYS THERAPY LLC 119610 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 10,000

G & M OF NEW ENGLAND G & M OF NEW ENGLAND 119640 155  BOSTON RD 501 1,100

G & N INSURANCE NAIMOLI M / GOULD Z 117860 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 31,100

GENTLE GIANT MOVING CO INC GENTLE GIANT MOVING CO INC 117840 18  TURNPIKE RD 502 6,600

GINNY MARTINS AND ASSOCIATE MARTINS GINNY 118690 1  BOSTON ROAD 501 3,400

GLEESON POWERS INC GLEESON POWERS INC 119560 10  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 9,100

GLOBAL CROSSING NO AMERICA GLOBAL CROSSING NO AMERICA 113880 0  VARIOUS 505 37,600

GLOBAL PRINTING & PACKAGING GENERAL PRINTING & DESIGN INC 116750 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 10,600

GM FINANCIAL AMERICREDIT FINANCIAL SVCS INC 116830 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 20,700

GOVERNMENT WORKS INC GOVERNMENT WORKS INC 118550 257  TURNPIKE RD 502 6,600

GPS FINANCIAL MGMT INC GPS FINANCIAL MGMT INC 119800 71  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,400

GRANITE GUY INC GRANITE GUY INC 118570 43  TURNPIKE RD 502 32,700

GRANTHAM MAYO VANOTTERLOO GRANTHAM MAYO VANOTTERLOO & C 117230 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 4,865,000

GREENBERG FARROW ARCH INC GREENBERG FARROW ARCH INC 118100 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 43,400

GROSMAN GROUP GROSMAN ALEXANDER 118990 190  SOUTHVILLE R 501 400

GTXCEL TEXTERITY INC 110630 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 105,100

GULBANKIAN FARMS GARDEN CE GULBANKIAN CAROLYN 102030 40  MT VICKERY RD 501 5,700

GULF STATION SOUTHBOROUGH GULF LLC 117630 344  TURNPIKE RD 501 65,200

H MAC SYSTEMS INC H MAC SYSTEMS INC 115760 153  NORTHBORO R 502 500

HALL OF COMICS LLC THE HALL OF COMICS LLC THE 117910 3  TURNPIKE RD 501 8,500

HARDING BOTANICAL LLC HARDING BOTANICAL LLC 110170 66  BREAKNECK HIL 502 12,100

HARVEST SHADOWS PUBLICATIO MOORE MARY 113380 18  STOCKWELL LN 501 3,400

HARVEY INDUSTRIES HARVEY INDUSTRIES 116790 1  WILLOW ST 503 0

HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC 113790 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,200

HCMW CONSULTATIONS HAIR CLUB FOR MEN BOSTON LTD 113140 2  PARK CENTRAL D 502 22,800

HEWLETT PACKARD HEWLETT PACKARD ENT CO 114220 120  TURNPIKE RD 502 15,500

HILLER'S CLEANER INC HILLER'S CLEANER INC 118460 3 B MAIN ST 502 100

HITACHI VANTARA CORP HITACHI VANTARA CORP 120050 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 1,100

HM GREEN SOLUTIONS INC HM GREEN SOLUTIONS INC 116410 148  MARLBORO RD 502 500

HOLA RESTAURANT MARGUEZ DAVID 119240 154  TURNPIKE RD 501 56,600

HOLISTIC INSURANCE PARTNERS MAURO SHAWN 120080 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 900
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HOMANS ASSOCIATES CARRIER ENTERPRISES NE LLC 109240 155  NORTHBORO R 501 171,700

HORNER MILLWORK INC HORNER MILLWORK INC 101170 21  TURNPIKE RD 503 0

HOSPITALITY INSURANCE GROUP HOSPITALITY MUTUAL INS CO PC 118730 106  SOUTHVILLE R 502 21,100

HOUDE DANIEL DESIGN LLC HOUDE DANIEL DESIGN LLC 119770 337  TURNPIKE RD 501 31,800

HUB GROUP INC UNYSON LOGISTICS INC 118410 2  WILLOW ST 502 36,200

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LL HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC 119950 0  VARIOUS 501 400

HWI MOTORSPORTS HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC 116400 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

ICQ CONSULTANTS ICQ CONSULTANTS 119110 2  WILLOW ST 502 69,500

INERGY PROPANE LLC SUBURBAN PROPANE LP 117340 0  VARIOUS 501 800

INGLE LAW PC INGLE LAW PC 112030 9  MAIN ST 502 6,900

INOV 8 INC INOV 8 INC 115690 12  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 13,400

INSURANCE SELECTION AGENCY INSURANCE SELECTION AGENCY INC 118280 8  SCHIPPER FARM 502 1,600

ISILON SYSTEMS LLC ISILON SYSTEMS LLC 119000 0  VARIOUS 501 187,000

J & J AUTOMOTIVE J & J AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR INC 100300 5  PARK ST 502 9,000

J & M MACHINE CO INC J & M MACHINE CO INC 116210 40  MT VICKERY RD 502 105,000

JASPER ENGINES & TRANSMISSIO JASPER ENGINES EXCHANGE INC 114230 153  NORTHBORO R 502 14,000

JAY LIND CPA JAY LIND CPA 116220 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 8,900

JAY'S LANDSCAPING INC JAY'S LANDSCAPING INC 117050 154 A MARLBORO R 502 10,100

JBJ CONS/CAPITAL GRP/BERKSHI 259 TURNPIKE RD LLC 110380 259  TURNPIKE RD 501 31,200

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SLTN 114920 0  VARIOUS 502 1,000

KEATING KEATING GROUP INC THE 113040 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 23,400

KENNEY & SAMS PC KENNEY & SAMS PC 115680 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 27,000

KEYSTONE PARTNERS LLC KEYSTONE PARTNERS LLC 115540 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 15,900

KINGSBRIDGE HOLDINGS LLC KINGSBRIDGE HOLDINGS LLC 119430 0  VARIOUS 501 0

KLM VENDING CO INC KLM VENDING CO INC 109040 0  VARIOUS 502 5,500

KRIEGSMAN & KRIEGSMAN KRIEGSMAN & KRIEGSMAN 113780 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 11,100

LAMY AGENCY INC LAMY AGENCY INC 100250 5  EAST MAIN ST 502 2,000

LANE MCNAMARA LLP LANE MCNAMARA LLP 118600 257  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,900

LASER CENTERS OF NEW ENGLA LASER CENTERS OF NEW ENGLAND 112250 77  TURNPIKE RD 502 47,500

LE JARDIN BLANC VARGAS NANCY 116270 269  CORDAVILLE R 501 4,300

LEVEL (3) COMMUNICATIONS LEVEL (3) COMMUNICATIONS 113950 0  VARIOUS 505 1,852,600

LILY NAIL SALON BUI TRINH MONG 117660 5 C MAIN ST 501 9,900

LISA KEN STUDIO INC LISA KEN STUDIO INC 119260 42  TURNPIKE RD 502 37,200

LISA TOMMANEY LISA TOMMANEY 116340 105  PINE HILL RD 501 6,300

LIVE LIFE CAPITAL PARTNERS MAURO SHAWN 119270 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 19,300

LONG CADILLAC R H LONG MOTOR SALES INC 113570 218  TURNPIKE RD 502 177,200

LPL FINANCIAL SERVICES MACCAUSLAND SCOTT 115600 136  TURNPIKE RD 501 800

LUXE STUDIO SANTOS LUCIMAR 119580 11  MAIN ST 501 1,500

LUXURY DETAILS INC LUXURY DETAILS INC 119250 6  TURNPIKE RD 502 26,800

LYTX INC LYTX INC 119060 0  VARIOUS 502 1,300

MACHIMPEX USA LLC MACHIMPEX USA LLC 119350 153  CORDAVILLE D 501 9,100

MAERKISCHES WERK OF N AMERI MAERKISCHES WERK OF N AMERICA 114470 155  NORTHBORO R 502 65,500

MAGNETIKA EAST LP MAGNETIKA EAST LP 116550 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 67,100

MAILFINANCE MAILFINANCE 114340 0  VARIOUS 502 0

MARK GAFFNEY LANDSCAPING GAFFNEY MARK 117070 211  MIDDLE RD 501 68,300

MARLIN LEASING CORP MARLIN LEASING CORP 113960 0  VARIOUS 502 0
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MASS DENTAL  SOCIETY MASS DENTAL  SOCIETY 115100 2  WILLOW ST 502 0

MASS ELECTRIC CO MASS ELECTRIC CO 102250 0  VARIOUS 504 9,428,300

MAURO'S MARKET MUKTESH CORP 117650 4  MAIN ST 502 3,300

MAURO'S VILLAGE CAFE INC MAURO'S VILLAGE CAFE INC 100330 2  MAIN ST 502 14,000

MCCARTHY'S POOLS CORP MCCARTHY'S POOLS CORP 101390 221  TURNPIKE RD 502 114,300

MCCUSKER PAULA JEAN ESQ MCCUSKER PAULA JEAN 113360 14  MT VICKERY RD 501 400

MCDONALD LAMOND CANZONERI MCDONALD ALAN 112440 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 89,800

MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE NC 102260 0  VARIOUS 505 114,500

MCI METRO ACCESS TRANS SRV MCI METRO ACCESS TRANS SRV 114430 0  VARIOUS 505 639,500

MELICK & PORTER LLP MELICK & PORTER LLP 118470 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 7,400

MELTZER / LIMA / MOUNTZOURES MELTZER THERESA  LIMA DAVIID 115230 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 9,900

MERCER CONSULTING LLC MERCER CONSULTING LLC 119930 337  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

MET LIFE MET LIFE 119730 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

METAL DETECTOR COM DETECTOR ELECTRONICS CORP 113100 23  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,600

METROWEST COMMERCIAL RE LL METROWEST COMMERCIAL RE LLC 117870 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,300

MICROFINANCIAL INC MICROFINANCIAL INC 117470 34  ST MARTIN DR 502 170,300

MILLER LAW GROUP PC MILLER LAW GROUP PC 119720 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 20,500

MIS TRAINING INSTITUTE INC MIS TRAINING INSTITUTE INC 116620 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 96,600

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC US INC MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC & ELECTRON 115750 150  CORDAVILLE R 502 19,800

MOBIL STATION AOUDE ELIAS 101600 76  TURNPIKE RD 501 10,500

MOBIL STATION GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP 100990 76  TURNPIKE RD 502 23,800

MOBILE MINI INC MOBILE MINI INC 116320 0  VARIOUS 502 0

MORRIS FUNERAL HOME MORRIS STEPHEN & NANCY 100800 40  MAIN ST 501 4,500

MURPHY EDWARDS GONCALVES MURPHY EDWARDS GONCALVES 112830 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,800

MUZAK LLC MUZAK LLC 117370 0  VARIOUS LOCALS 501 2,600

MYNAMPATY ENTERPRISES INC MYNAMPATY ENTERPRISES INC 118290 6  SARSENSTONE W 502 4,000

NEST GROUP INC THE NEST GROUP INC THE 111210 10  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 2,500

NEW ENGLAND CTR FOR CHILDR NEW ENGLAND CTR FOR CHILDREN 119740 33  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

NEW ENGLAND DENTAL GROUP NEW ENGLAND DENTAL GROUP 118910 257  TURNPIKE RD 501 86,800

NEW ENGLAND ENGINEERING INC NEW ENGLAND ENGINEERING INC 117620 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 17,200

NEW ENGLAND HOME THERAPIES BIOSCRIP INC 111530 337  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,318,300

NEW ENGLAND POWER NATIONAL GRID 114020 0  VARIOUS 504 7,559,200

NEW ENGLAND SERVICES LAPIDAS JACK 113410 4  WOOD ST 501 900

NEW ROSE GARDEN TERRY MO 111350 1  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 23,600

NEWMINE CONSULTANTS INC NEWMINE CONSULTANTS INC 117390 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 100

NICHOLS & DELISLE PC NICHOLS & DELISLE PC 115730 14  MAIN ST 502 6,800

NIELSON AUDIO INC NIELSON AUDIO INC 118980 0  VARIOUS 502 400

NOBEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC NOBEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC 110310 24  CONSTITUTION 502 900

NORTHEAST PLANNING HEFFERNAN BRIAN 117610 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 2,600

NORTHERN CORP THE NORTHERN CORP THE 100010 175  BOSTON RD 502 23,000

NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS IN NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC 114940 0  VARIOUS 502 0

NOVOTECHNIK US INC NOVOTECHNIK US INC 109510 155  NORTHBORO R 502 12,900

NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC 115470 0  VARIOUS 502 0

OLYMPUS SURGICAL TECH AMERI GYRUS ACMI INC 111290 136  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,412,400

OPTOS INC OPTOS INC 114740 155  NORTHBORO R 502 701,300

ORLANDO LANDSCAPE & SNOWP ORLANDO CHRISTOPHER 116460 155  MAIN ST 501 7,100
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OVATION SOFTWARE TESTING IN OVATION SOFTWARE TESTING INC 110320 12  DARLENE DR 502 700

OWEN O'LEARY'S RESTAURANT CORK'S INC 101650 50  TURNPIKE RD 502 37,700

PADGETT BUSINESS SERVICES PADGETT BUSINESS SERVICES 118710 11  MAIN ST 501 2,600

PARACO GAS CO PARACO GAS CO 111860 0  VARIOUS 502 3,200

PEEK-A-BOO HOME DAYCARE BUZZELL WENDY 118360 51  SCHOOL ST 501 1,200

PENFACS GROUP THE NEW PENFACS INS AGY INC THE 117850 337  TURNPIKE RD 502 10,600

PETER NORTON CPA PC NORTON PETER 111460 71  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,000

PETROLEUM PROCESSING SOLUT DATA PROCESSING SOLUTIONS INC 116420 206  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

PFE GROUP INC THE UNITED CAPITAL FINANCIAL PARTN 113150 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 11,900

PFIZER INC PFIZER INC 111700 0  VARIOUS 503 0

PHANEUF CONCRETE CUTTING IN PHANEUF ADAM 113200 150  PARKERVILLE R501 161,900

PHOTO ACTIVE KOUMOUTSEAS JOHN 117690 43  FLAGG RD 501 1,200

PICARDI CONSTRUCTION CO INC PICARDI CONSTRUCTION CO INC 101210 255  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,400

PINNACLE FINANCIAL/ MINGOLELL PINNACLE FINANCIAL GROUP INC 115340 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 24,900

PIZZA 19 JOYCE JOLINA INC 116930 150  FRAMINGHAM R502 17,700

PIZZAVILLE AV & ST INC 119570 90  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 31,100

PLAYTOWN EXPRESS LLC PLAYTOWN EXPRESS LLC 117200 150  CORDAVILLE R 501 14,100

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 119490 0  VARIOUS 502 2,200

PRECISION LAND SURVEYING INC PRECISION LAND SURVEYING INC 111810 32  TURNPIKE RD 502 24,100

PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE 119380 3  HICKORY RD 502 0

PRINTING INDUSTRIES OF NE PRINTING INDUSTRIES OF NE 110580 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 8,500

PROCARE LTC PROCARE LTC OF MA LLC 118820 155  NORTHBORO R 502 1,014,300

PROFESSIONAL FIRE SYSTEMS IN PROFESSIONAL FIRE SYSTEMS INC 119890 304  TURNPIKE RD 502 67,900

Q DISCOVERY Q DISCOVERY 118160 34  ST MARTIN DR 502 328,800

QUENCH USA INC QUENCH USA INC 117800 0  VARIOUS 502 9,900

QUIKPRINT INC QUIKPRINT INC 100150 216  BOSTON RD 502 13,300

REALTY EXECUTIVES REALTY EXECUTIVES PTRSP PROP 115250 205  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,500

RED BARN COFFEE CAFE RED BARN ROASTER INC 116810 20  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,200

RED BARN COFFEE ROASTERS II REB BARN COFFEE ROASTERS INC 110360 205  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,000

RED ROOF INN 10075 BW RRI I LLC 116910 367  TURNPIKE RD 501 459,500

REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLC REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLC 116310 0  VARIOUS 501 10,000

RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP RELIANT MSO LLC 120000 28  NEWTON ST 501 10,100

RENEW INC RENEW INC 119920 60  CENTRAL ST 502 0

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SPECIA RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SPECIALIS 118960 205  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,500

RESTFUL TURTLE THE FLEETWOOD MARILYN 119370 12  PINE HILL RD 501 1,000

REVISION MILITARY LTD REVISION MILITARY LTD 119670 153  NORTHBORO R 502 51,900

RF COSTELLO LANDSCAPE DESIG COSTELLO ROBERT 109700 275  CORDAVILLE R 501 900

RIGHT WAY RIGHT WAY INC 118610 355  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,300

RIVERSIDE TREE & LANDSCAPE C RIVERSIDE TREE & LANDSCAPE CO 117350 179  BOSTON RD 502 154,300

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC 116020 0  VARIOUS 502 3,600

ROURKE BRYAN BOSTON INDEPENDENT GROUP INC 118060 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

ROVE PEST CONTROL INC ROVE PEST CONTROL INC 119220 40  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 12,500

ROVISYS THE ROVISYS CO 118630 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 14,800

RSA SECURITY LLC RSA SECURITY LLC 119050 0  VARIOUS 501 583,500

RX ADVANCE CORP RX ADVANCE CORP 117830 2  PARK CENTRAL D 502 256,800

S & L THERAPY S & L THERAPY 118240 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 3,600
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SACRED RESONANCE HEALING PHILLIPO BENA 118350 43  HIGHLAND ST 501 3,500

SAINT-GOBAIN SAINT-GOBAIN 118860 155  NORTHBORO R 503 0

SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC 114830 60  CENTRAL ST 501 24,500

SANDY'S SCHOOL BOUCHER SANDY 112730 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 3,800

SAXONY II BARBER SHOP PASACANE JOHN 115380 3  MAIN ST 501 2,400

SCHICK APRIL DVM SCHICK APRIL 117260 26  JERICHO HILL R 501 200

SCOUT SHOP BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 114620 23  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

SECURUS TECHNOLOGIES LLC SECURUS TECHNOLOGIES LLC 119200 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 36,200

SELVA STONE FABRICATION SELVA STONE FABRICATION 113640 45  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,300

SEW STUDIO SOUTHBOROUGH LL SEW STUDIO SOUTHBOROUGH LLC 118440 155  BOSTON RD 501 3,800

SHARP CLEANING SHARP CLEANING 117310 40  SOUTHVILLE RD 501 2,200

SHEEHAN HEALTH GROUP LLC SHEEHAN HEALTH GROUP LLC 118430 257  TURNPIKE RD 501 11,700

SHEEHY JANE SHEEHY JANE 118340 4  BOSWELL LN 501 900

SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M ATTY AT LA SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M 110400 1  WOLFPEN LN 501 7,000

SHRUBS & TREES INC SHRUBS & TREES INC 101030 104 -110 TURNPIKE 502 8,700

SILVER LEAF ACUPUNCTURE LLC SILVER LEAF ACUPUNCTURE LLC 117960 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 5,400

SIMPLY GOURMET LTD SIMPLY GOURMET LTD 115640 136  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,000

SKYLARK LAW MED PC SKYLARK LAW MED PC 119330 9  MAIN ST 502 5,600

SMILING KIDS INC SMILING KIDS INC 118750 11  MAIN ST 502 0

SOLARCITY SOLARCITY 119130 0  SEARS RD, ST MA 551 560,500

SOUTHBORO WELLNESS STILLWELL KENNETH 119280 205  TURNPIKE RD 501 12,500

SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO TECH INC SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO TECH INC 100420 145  BOSTON RD 502 25,700

SOUTHBOROUGH DENTAL ASSOC ZATERKA ANDREW 100310 11  MAIN ST 501 328,900

SOUTHBOROUGH DENTISTRY PC SOUTHBOROUGH DENTISTRY PC 118020 21 F TURNPIKE RD 502 39,000

SOUTHBOROUGH GOLF CLUB N E GOLF CORP 114180 36  CORDAVILLE RD 502 30,500

SOUTHBOROUGH GOLF PRACTIC PLB LLC 112150 22  TURNPIKE RD 501 8,000

SOUTHBOROUGH HSE OF PIZZA I SOUTHBOROUGH HSE OF PIZZA INC 100530 5  MAIN ST 502 12,600

SOUTHBOROUGH MEDICAL GROU RELIANT MEDICAL 102170 24  NEWTON ST 502 751,200

SOUTHBOROUGH MOTOR LODGE CORKS LLC 101690 48  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,700

SOUTHBOROUGH ORTHODONTIC M GABRIELLA MARQUE DMD MSD PC 117580 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 52,700

SOUTHBOROUGH PLACE HEALTH CAPITAL GROUP PARTNERS LLC 119820 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,700

SOUTHBOROUGH SELF STORAGE PLB LLC 119810 18  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,400

SOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR SOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR LLC 117360 146  CORDAVILLE R 551 700,100

SOUTHBOROUGH VETERINARY H SOUTHBOROUGH VETERINARY HOSP 100930 78  DEERFOOT RD 502 179,200

SOUTHBOROUGH VILLAGE PRES LAURA EPPEN & GRETCHEN HARTNET 110430 14  EAST MAIN ST 502 200

SOUTHVILLE REALTY TRUST HALL GEORGE 120020 12  SOUTHVILLE RD 501 500

SPARK PRESENTATIONS SAKS ANDREW 120030 18  PINECONE LN 501 1,300

SPERRYS COUNTRY MARKET EASTBROOK INC 117160 205  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,700

SPIRENT COMMUNICATIONS INC SPIRENT COMMUNICATIONS INC 112680 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 700

SPOK INC SPOK INC 118940 0  VARIOUS 502 300

SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS 102300 0  VARIOUS 505 81,800

SPRINT PCS SPRINT SPECTRUM 114120 0  VARIOUS 508 57,300

SPROUT WARD LLC SPROUT WARD LLC 119850 136  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,800

STANDPOINT PUBLIC RELATIONS MCNULTY JAMES P 113260 29  HIGHLAND ST 501 1,200

STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURIT STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITY 116300 0  VARIOUS 502 1,900

STARBUCKS COFFEE CO # 2950 STARBUCKS CORP 112040 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 64,100
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STATE FARM INSURANCE STATE FARM INSURANCE 114480 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 0

STEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC STEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC 101160 16  WINTER ST 502 13,800

STONY BROOK MARKET SOUTHBOROUGH VARIETY CORP 116650 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 6,700

SUBWAY ROHINI INC 100460 21 A TURNPIKE RD 502 20,300

SUNNOVA LEASE VEHICLE 3 SUNNOVA LEASE VEHICLE 3 118130 0  VARIOUS 501 0

SUNPRINT MANAGEMENT LLC SUNPRINT MANAGEMENT LLC 119960 0  VARIOUS 501 1,400

SUNRISE TREE SERVICE INC SUNRISE TREE SERVICE INC 102180 176  SOUTHVILLE R 502 30,100

SYNER-G PHARMA & CAMBRIDGE SYNER-G PHARMA & CAMBRIDGE IT 117880 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 39,500

T & L AUTO CARE T & L AUTO CARE 119230 6  TURNPIKE RD 502 68,800

T & R CARPET TIRABASSI RICHARD 117320 10  SOUTHVILLE RD 501 3,300

T MOBILE T MOBILE NORTHEAST LLC 114440 0  VARIOUS 508 143,900

TC SYSTEMS TC SYSTEMS 114140 0  VARIOUS 505 1,368,900

TECHNIUM INC TECHNIUM INC 119880 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 28,600

TEDS OF FAYVILLE INC TEDS OF FAYVILLE INC 100230 300  TURNPIKE RD 502 15,100

TEMPTING INTERIORS GUARINO THOMA & REBECCA 100130 28  TURNPIKE RD 501 4,200

TENNECO GAS PIPELINE CO TENNECO GAS PIPELINE CO 102290 0  VARIOUS 506 746,300

TERRA LANDSCAPE & CONS INC TERRA LANDSCAPE & CONS INC 119390 205  PARKERVILLE R501 31,700

THERACOPIA WENTZELL KELLI 112650 54  CENTRAL ST 501 9,800

THERAPEUTICARE MASSAGE RUSSELL LORA 116680 155  BOSTON RD 501 800

THERMOFLOW INC THERMOFLOW INC 117520 2  WILLOW ST 502 15,100

TIERPOINT CONNECTICUT LLC TIERPOINT CONNECTICUT LLC 112950 34  ST MARTIN DR 502 8,331,900

TIGERLILY & ROSE PARADIS ELISE A 113190 102  NEWTON ST 501 1,000

TIME PAYMENT CORP TIME PAYMENT CORP 117480 34  ST MARTIN DR 502 97,200

TOMASSO TRATTORIA INC TOMASSO TRATTORIA INC 116260 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 28,100

TOSHIKO FASHIONS INC TOSHIKO FASHIONS INC 114690 21  TURNPIKE RD 502 700

TOSS CORP TOSS CORP 118000 153  NORTHBORO R 502 12,100

TRASK INC TRASK INC 112360 337  TURNPIKE RD 502 17,400

TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC 115740 2  WILLOW ST 502 12,100

TRINITY CONSULTANTS TRINITY CONSULTANTS 119340 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 4,600

TULIKA BOOKS USA BHALAKIA GAURI 116640 3  ASHLEY RD 501 1,800

TURNPIKE LIQUORS & CONVENIE VIRGIN MARY MOTHER OF LIGHT 113620 65  TURNPIKE RD 502 9,600

TWIN PINES LANDSCAPING INC TWIN PINES LANDSCAPING INC 118030 30  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 150,000

UPS FREIGHT UPS GROUND FREIGHT INC 101070 185  BOSTON RD 502 241,700

UPS SUPPLY CHAIN UPS SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 117760 155  NORTHBORO R 502 12,300

UPSTART POWER INC UPSTART POWER INC 119660 153  NORTHBORO R 502 613,100

VAUPELL INC VAUPELL INC 119590 34  ST MARTINS DR 503 0

VCE CO LLC VCE CO LLC 119010 0  VARIOUS 501 39,100

VERISTAT LLC VERISTAT LLC 118250 118  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,500

VERITIV OPERATING CO VERITIV OPERATING CO 108930 9  CRYSTAL POND R 502 439,600

VERIZON NE VERIZON NE INC 114160 0  VARIOUS 505 6,022,700

VERIZON ON LINE SERVICES VERIZON ON LINE SERVICES 115910 0  VARIOUS 502 539,300

VERIZON WIRELESS CELLCO PARTNERSHIP 110690 0  VARIOUS 508 723,100

VERMONT PURE SPRINGS CRYST DS SERVICE INC 115710 155  NORTHBORO R 502 0

VIN BIN BELLADORA CORP 117980 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 14,800

VINDIS ANALYTICS LLC VINDIS ANALYTICS LLC 119410 200  TURNPIKE RD 501 114,600

VIRTUESTREAM INC VIRTUESTREAM INC 119030 0  VARIOUS 502 4,400
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VIRTUSA CORPORATION VIRTUSA CORPORATION 119830 132  TURNPIKE RD 502 21,200

VISIANT INC VISIANT INC 119540 118  TURNPIKE RD 502 181,800

VISIONCARE SPECIALISTS PC VISIONCARE SPECIALISTS PC 112280 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 251,900

VNA CARE NETWORK INC VNA CARE NETWORK INC 116600 333  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

VOLVO OF SOUTHBOROUGH COAST 2 COAST MOTORS 118110 251  TURNPIKE RD 502 41,400

WABASHA LLC WABASHA LLC 118190 0  VARIOUS 501 4,300

WALGREENS EASTERN WALGREENS 10318 115720 78  TURNPIKE RD 502 63,100

WALGREENS PHARMACY WALGREEN EASTERN CO INC 114900 24  NEWTON ST 502 35,300

WALTER & SON GROUNDKEEPER CONAN J WALTER 111870 116  MARLBORO RD 501 2,400

WAYNES LANDSCAPING & SNWPL ANDERSON WAYNE 110500 200  SOUTHVILLE R 501 13,900

WAYSIDE GLASS & MIRROR CO IN WAYSIDE GLASS & MIRROR CO INC 117930 1  WILLOW ST 502 45,900

WEBCO ENGINEERING INC WEBCO ENGINEERING INC 116700 155  NORTHBORO R 502 42,600

WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE I WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE INC 116140 5  BREAKNECK HILL 502 2,200

WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE I WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE INC 110510 11  MAIN ST 502 1,000

WELL FED NUTRITION M C F ATHLETICS INC 117120 12  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 18,700

WENDY'S # 2005615 WENDY'S OLD FASHION HMBRGR NY 116900 359  TURNPIKE RD 502 94,700

WESTWOOD HOLDINGS GROUP I WESTWOOD HOLDINGS GROUP INC 119870 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 64,600

WHITESTONE ASSOCIATES INC WHITESTONE ASSOCIATES INC 118760 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 117770 0  VARIOUS 501 4,200

XETA TECHNOLOGIES INC XETA TECHNOLOGIES INC 115920 153  NORTHBORO R 502 26,100

XO COMMUNICATIONS XO COMMUNICATIONS 116580 0  VARIOUS 505 200

YAMA FUJI INC YAMA RESTAURANT CORP 117940 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 25,700

85,243,600Report Total

Total Account 436
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